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JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Name of work:- Construction and renewal of road from Moti Nagar to
Rampura phatak via Dadudayal Nagar and Kalyanpura Govt.
School in Zone-8 JDA Jaipur.

Factor for Price Escalation

Labour (P;)

Cement (Pc)

Steel (Ps)

Bitumen - (Pb)
POL-P

Other materials (Pm)

6.60%

1.32%
2.21%
52.86"%
5.28%
31.73%

Total

100.00%

So component factor for price escalation is submitted for approval please.
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