## जयपुर विकास प्राधिकरण, जयपुर

क्रमांक जविप्रा / अधि.अभि–8 / 2024 / डी- 76

दिनांक :

19/2/2025

## निविदा संशोधन सूचना

पूर्ण कालीन बिड सूचना संख्या अधि.अभि–8/14/2024–25 दिनांक 14.02.2025 के द्वारा कार्य "Construction and renewal of road from Moti Nagar to Rampura phatak via Dadudayal Nagar and Kalyanpura Govt. School in Zone-8 JDA Jaipur." आंमत्रित की गई है। उक्त निविदा दिनांक .17.02.2025 से वेची जाकर दिनांक 05.03.2025 को खोली जानी है। उक्त निविदा में त्रूटिवंश बिड डाक्यूमेन्ट के साथ कम्पोनेन्ट फेक्टर अपलोड नहीं हो पाये है। जोिक उक्त सूचना के साथ संलग्न है। निविदा की अन्य नियम व शर्ते यथावत रहेगी।

अधिशाषी अभियन्ता-8

जविप्रा, जयपुर

## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Name of work:- Construction and renewal of road from Moti Nagar to Rampura phatak via Dadudayal Nagar and Kalyanpura Govt. School in Zone-8 JDA Jaipur.

## **Factor for Price Escalation**

Labour (P <sub>I</sub> )	6.60%
Cement (Pc)	1.32%
Steel (Ps)	2.21%
Bitumen - ( Pb )	52.86%
POL-P	5.28%
Other materials ( Pm )	31.73%
Total	100.00%

So component factor for price escalation is submitted for approval please.

**JEN** JDA, Jaipur

**AEN** JDA, Jaipur **Executive Engineer-8** 

Supdt. Engineer-JDA, Jaipur JDA, Jaipur